
EVENTS From To

Day & Date Day & Date

Online Registration of the new M.Tech./M.Plan./M.Sc. 

students admitted through CCMT/CCMN
Thursday, September 23, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Online Registration of newly admitted M.B.A./Ph.D./Part 

time M.Tech. & M.Plan and M.Tech.(QIP)
Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Orientation for all newly admitted P.G. & Ph.D. students Monday, September 27, 2021

Course registration Monday, September 27, 2021 Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Commencement of classes for newly admitted P.G. and 

Ph.D. students                                     
Wednesday, September 29, 2021

Last date for course addition/drop Wednesday, October 06, 2021 Friday, October 08, 2021

Mid Term evaluation of M.Tech./M.Plan. Projects III 

Semester
Monday, October 25, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021

Mid Semester Break Monday, November 01, 2021 Friday, November 05, 2021

Mid Term online feedback Monday, November 15, 2021 Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Mid Term Examination (MTE) Monday, November 22, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021

Last date for showing the answer scripts of MTE Monday, November 29, 2021

Last date of Special MTE for absentees (on medical ground 

only)
Friday, December 10, 2021

End Term evaluation of M.Tech III Semester (Seminar & 

Dissertation)
Monday, December 13, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021

Ph.D. Progress Report Presentation Wednesday, December 01, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Winter Break Monday, December 20, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021

Resumption of classes Monday, January 03, 2022

Last day of classes Friday, January 21, 2022

End Term online feedback Monday, January 17, 2022 Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Practical & Sessional exams (during class hours only)  
Monday, January 17, 2022 Friday, January 21, 2022

End Term Examinations (ETE) Monday, January 24, 2022 Thursday, February 03, 2022

Last date for showing the marked answer scripts of the ETE 

to students 
Friday, February 04, 2022

Grades submission to DPGC / GMC Monday, February 07, 2022

Grade uploading by Course Coordinators on ERP Monday, January 31, 2022 Tuesday, February 08, 2022

Grades display to the students on ERP Wednesday, February 09, 2022
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER 2021-22 for all PG & Ph.D. students 

(except M.Sc. & M.B.A. III Semester)


